
Průměr
Kart Čas Kart Čas Kart Čas Čas Rozdíl

1 Tomáš Denker PRO 1 38,524 2 38,616 3 38,917 38,686 0,000
2 David Filípek PRO 1 38,635 2 38,596 3 39,255 38,829 0,143
3 JAKUB Adam PRO 5 39,059 6 39,147 7 38,462 38,889 0,204
4 Lukáš Novák PRO 4 38,858 5 38,865 6 39,094 38,939 0,253
5 David Havlíček PRO 1 38,864 2 38,759 3 39,216 38,946 0,261
6 Lumír Štěpán PRO 5 38,915 6 39,142 7 38,787 38,948 0,262
7 Ondřej Kamas PRO 1 38,833 2 38,847 3 39,194 38,958 0,272
8 Marcel Liedl PRO 1 38,700 2 39,105 3 39,145 38,983 0,298
9 Jan Bureš AMA 2 38,707 3 39,257 4 39,167 39,044 0,358

10 Martin Čimo PRO 2 38,949 3 39,129 4 39,084 39,054 0,368
11 Libor Kardian PRO 3 39,211 4 39,067 5 38,918 39,065 0,380
12 Miloš Čapkovič PRO 2 38,797 3 39,188 4 39,245 39,077 0,391
13 Lukáš Buroň PRO 2 38,950 3 39,208 4 39,125 39,094 0,409
14 Martin Pechanec AMA 3 39,443 4 39,145 5 38,819 39,136 0,450
15 Marek Polach PRO 6 39,651 7 38,679 8 39,104 39,145 0,459
16 Jaroslav Papica PRO 9 39,215 10 39,041 1 39,201 39,152 0,467
17 Tomas Rychlík AMA 10 39,177 1 39,343 2 38,947 39,156 0,470
18 Vlastimil Paška PRO 10 39,224 11 39,407 1 38,943 39,191 0,506
19 Josef Mikulík PRO 3 39,234 4 39,156 5 39,221 39,204 0,518
20 Nicolle Protivová PRO 10 39,318 1 39,308 2 39,164 39,263 0,578
21 Ronnie Šeiner PRO 3 39,250 4 39,499 5 39,125 39,291 0,606
22 Marek Adamov AMA 8 39,493 9 39,329 10 39,106 39,309 0,624
23 Martin Kvasnica AMA 4 39,244 5 39,168 6 39,631 39,348 0,662
24 Jan Janča PRO 6 39,834 7 39,327 8 38,921 39,361 0,675
25 Stellka Khürová PRO 8 39,339 9 39,539 10 39,352 39,410 0,724
26 Michal Weinberger AMA 5 39,447 6 39,687 7 39,169 39,434 0,749
27 Marian Rod AMA 4 39,417 5 39,335 6 39,775 39,509 0,823
28 Dagmar Bělíková PRO 2 39,497 3 39,546 4 39,551 39,531 0,846
29 Martin Nemec AMA 7 39,310 8 39,754 9 39,599 39,554 0,869
30 Marek Pilka AMA 5 39,759 6 39,822 7 39,350 39,644 0,958
31 Jiří Kraus AMA 9 39,890 10 39,545 11 39,539 39,658 0,972
32 Petr Zátrapa AMA 6 40,279 7 39,412 8 39,558 39,750 1,064
33 Jiří Nejezchleba AMA 3 39,663 4 39,743 5 39,896 39,767 1,082
34 Michal Krajčovič AMA 4 39,896 5 39,472 6 39,955 39,774 1,089
35 Jiri Majtan AMA 9 39,828 10 39,636 1 39,906 39,790 1,104
36 Vladimir Laurencik AMA 9 40,720 10 39,605 1 39,117 39,814 1,128
37 Andrej Borotovský AMA 7 39,762 8 40,004 9 39,939 39,902 1,216
38 Jozef Pastor AMA 5 40,013 6 40,372 7 39,349 39,911 1,226
39 Adam Zátopek AMA 11 39,899 1 40,073 2 39,830 39,934 1,248
40 Dominik Rezek AMA 7 40,202 8 39,833 9 39,885 39,973 1,288
41 Radovan Knotek AMA 6 40,570 7 39,770 8 39,638 39,993 1,307
42 Roman Holuša AMA 7 40,074 8 40,062 9 40,296 40,144 1,458
43 Jan Peterka AMA 4 40,219 5 39,975 6 40,303 40,166 1,480
44 Jan Kraus AMA 8 40,598 9 40,133 10 39,810 40,180 1,495
45 Tomáš Slovák AMA 10 40,400 1 40,355 2 40,182 40,312 1,627
46 Zdeněk Pazderka AMA 6 40,965 7 40,450 8 40,155 40,523 1,838
47 Josef Míkulík Jr. AMA 9 40,436 10 40,916 1 40,492 40,615 1,929
48 Peter Duffek AMA 8 40,571 9 41,105 10 40,640 40,772 2,086
49 Marek Šantavý AMA 10 40,882 1 41,157 2 40,442 40,827 2,141
50 Patrik Jermer AMA 7 41,055 8 40,866 9 40,866 40,929 2,243
51 Kevin Beňa AMA 8 40,666 9 41,480 10 41,441 41,196 2,510
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Kart Pozice Body Kart Pozice Body Kart Pozice Body Poř. Body
A 1 Tomáš Denker PRO 1 1 25 2 1 25 3 1 25 75 1 100

2 David Filípek PRO 2 2 18 3 2 18 4 2 18 54 2 92
3 Ondřej Kamas PRO 7 4 12 8 3 15 9 3 15 42 3 86
4 David Havlíček PRO 5 3 15 6 5 10 7 6 8 33 4 82
5 Lumír Štěpán PRO 6 6 8 7 4 12 8 4 12 32 5 80
6 Lukáš Novák PRO 4 7 6 5 6 8 6 5 10 24 6 78
7 Marcel Liedl PRO 8 5 10 9 7 6 10 7 6 22 7 76
8 Martin Čimo PRO 10 8 4 11 8 4 1 9 2 10 8 74
9 Libor Kardian PRO 11 10 1 1 9 2 2 8 4 7 9 72

10 Jan Bureš AMA 9 9 2 10 11 0 11 11 0 2 10 70
11 JAKUB Adam PRO 3 11 0 4 10 1 5 10 1 2 11 68

B 1 Lukáš Buroň PRO 2 1 25 3 1 25 4 2 18 68 12 66
2 Martin Pechanec AMA 3 3 15 4 3 15 5 1 25 55 13 64
3 Miloš Čapkovič PRO 1 2 18 2 2 18 3 3 15 51 14 62
4 Josef Mikulík PRO 8 4 12 9 4 12 10 7 6 30 15 60
5 Jaroslav Papica PRO 5 5 10 6 6 8 7 4 12 30 16 58
6 Marek Polach PRO 4 6 8 5 7 6 6 5 10 24 17 56
7 Ronnie Šeiner PRO 10 7 6 1 8 4 2 8 4 14 18 54
8 Vlastimil Paška PRO 7 10 1 8 5 10 9 9 2 13 19 52
9 Nicolle Protivová PRO 9 9 2 10 9 2 1 6 8 12 20 50

10 Tomas Rychlík AMA 6 8 4 7 10 1 8 10 1 6 21 48
C 1 Marek Adamov AMA 1 1 25 2 1 25 3 2 18 68 22 46

2 Stellka Khürová PRO 4 4 12 5 4 12 6 1 25 49 23 44
3 Martin Kvasnica AMA 2 2 18 3 2 18 4 4 12 48 24 42
4 Dagmar Bělíková PRO 7 5 10 8 3 15 9 3 15 40 25 40
5 Jan Janča PRO 3 3 15 4 6 8 5 10 1 24 26 38
6 Michal Weinberger AMA 5 7 6 6 5 10 7 6 8 24 27 36
7 Martin Nemec AMA 8 6 8 9 7 6 10 7 6 20 28 34
8 Marian Rod AMA 6 9 2 7 9 2 8 5 10 14 29 32
9 Marek Pilka AMA 9 8 4 10 8 4 1 8 4 12 30 31

10 Jiří Kraus AMA 10 10 1 1 10 1 2 9 2 4 31 30
D 1 Jiří Nejezchleba AMA 2 2 18 3 1 25 4 1 25 68 32 29

2 Michal Krajčovič AMA 3 3 15 4 2 18 5 2 18 51 33 28
3 Jiri Majtan AMA 4 4 12 5 4 12 6 3 15 39 34 27
4 Petr Zátrapa AMA 1 1 25 2 9 2 3 8 4 31 35 26
5 Vladimir Laurencik AMA 5 5 10 6 5 10 7 6 8 28 36 25
6 Andrej Borotovský AMA 6 7 6 7 6 8 8 4 12 26 37 24
7 Jozef Pastor AMA 7 6 8 8 3 15 9 10 1 24 38 23
8 Adam Zátopek AMA 8 8 4 9 7 6 10 5 10 20 39 22
9 Radovan Knotek AMA 10 9 2 1 10 1 2 7 6 9 40 21

10 Dominik Rezek AMA 9 10 1 10 8 4 1 9 2 7 41 20
E 1 Jan Peterka AMA 2 2 18 3 1 25 4 1 25 68 42 19

2 Roman Holuša AMA 1 1 25 2 2 18 3 8 4 47 43 18
3 Kevin Beňa AMA 10 7 6 1 5 10 2 2 18 34 44 17
4 Zdeněk Pazderka AMA 5 3 15 6 3 15 7 9 2 32 45 16
5 Jan Kraus AMA 3 4 12 4 7 6 5 4 12 30 46 15
6 Peter Duffek AMA 7 9 2 8 4 12 9 3 15 29 47 14
7 Josef Míkulík Jr. AMA 6 5 10 7 10 1 8 6 8 19 48 13
8 Marek Šantavý AMA 8 8 4 9 8 4 10 5 10 18 49 12
9 Tomáš Slovák AMA 4 6 8 5 6 8 6 10 1 17 50 11

10 Patrik Jermer AMA 9 10 1 10 9 2 1 7 6 9 51 10
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